HAMBORNER REIT AG

HAMBORNER REIT AG

ISIN: DEO00A3H2333

Overview

2024/04/18 22:26:12

Price
6.71 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.15% (0.01)

DEOOOA3H2333
HABA
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

543 EUR
GERMANY DAX

6.68 EUR (3,000)
6.74 EUR (500)
6.74 EUR

6.78 EUR

6.66 EUR

6.70 EUR

6.6917 EUR
45,395
303,769.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A3H2333&ID_NOTATION=322665432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A3H2333&ID_NOTATION=322665432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=976eca983c7ac6ef800836e707c7e5cfba92c70e57410c295c4a1c0eac7ec47e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cadf9bbae014df3fb&time=1713569445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5d247e6137f5b85d60422391081c1281cc60ad181ad7442b42b7923136989a5&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ded3aa18943ee5d58&time=1713569445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb9324824ca155f01338de78383a824ca62240836f878a0e479078f2874c215b&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=607f488ff80aceb6d&time=1713569445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b01c13508fcf0b3637df9f01d182b12719303a990a4f9cffc9ea25079d483caf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=730705555c6aa8e3d&time=1713569445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=285667f005451ad237082dd8528f4cf0b37f40886c8b23897dd926cf6844fad7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84bebbbd3d37bc114&time=1713569445&tool=RSC

HAMBORNER REIT AG

Details

2024/04/18 22:26:12

Price
6.71 EUR

Difference

o

0.15% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOA3H2333
Symbol HABA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 543 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.68 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.74 EUR (500)
Open 6.74 EUR
High 6.78 EUR
Low 6.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.70 EUR
VWAP 6.6917 EUR
Volume (pcs) 45,395
Trading volume 303,769.81
Number of trades 99
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.17% -6.02% -28.27%
Perf (abs.) +0.39 -0.43 -2.64
Beta 1.09 0.84 0.50
Volatility 18.52 19.38 19.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

7.04 EUR (2024/01/15
6.25 EUR (2024/03/01
7.39 EUR (2023/04/27
6.08 EUR (2023/10/25

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/04/ 17:39 6.68 EUR 0.73
18
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 6.67 EUR 0.00
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 6.71 EUR 0.30
18
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:55 6.69 EUR 0.02
18
Munich 2024/04/ 08:01 6.74 EUR 0.00

6.78 EUR (53,444
6.71 EUR (48,480
6.66 EUR (37,633
6.61 EUR (31,151

—_ — — = — = = =

Number of
trades

276

99

67
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322665432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322244862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525787

HAMBORNER REIT AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2022/12/
16

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

17:45

08:16

08:16

15:29

19:31

08:02

6.77 EUR

6.68 EUR

6.68 EUR

6.66 EUR

6.68 EUR

6.68 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34030664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34030664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322391978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322244861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394248880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394248880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322391977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525789

HAMBORNER REIT AG

Company profile

Company Logo

hamborner &
REIT &
i

Contact Details

HAMBORNER REIT AG

Goethestrasse 45 - 47166 Duisburg
Telefon: +49-203-54405-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@hamborner.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Niclas Karoff ~Chairman of Managing

Board
Sarah Member of Executive
Verheyen Committee

Board of directors

Andreas Mattner

Christel Kaufmann-
Hocker

Claus-Matthias
Boge

Johannes Weller
Klaus Hogeweg
Maria Dreo-
Tempsch
Mechthilde Dordel
Rolf Glessing

Ulrich Graebner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hamborner.de
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